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De Roek Hans Auditor Kiwa Belgium NV Grotesteenweg 110, 2600 Antwerpen, Belgium +32 3 259 06 60 +32 474 982592 hans.de.roek@kiwa.be EU27, UK, CH, NO N https://www.linkedin.com/in/hans-de-roek-487a83104/?originalSubdomain=be

Connick Roger Certification Project Manager Building Research Establishment Ltd. Bucknalls Lane, Watford, WD25 9XX, UK +44 1923 664571 Roger.Connick@bregroup.com UK, EU27, CH, NO Y https://www.linkedin.com/in/roger-connick-aiema-223a79135/

Grappiola Stefano Referente di Schema Sostenibilità e Ambiente Istituto Italiano Dei Plastici Srl Via Velleia, 2, 20900 Monza MB, Italy +39 3483238692 ilgrap@libero.it IT, EU27 Y https://www.linkedin.com/in/stefano-grappiola-781582a4/

Jopp Nadine Auditor SKZ-Testing GmbH Friedrich-Bergius-Ring 22, 97076 Würzburg, Germany +49 931 4104 426 +49 160 1849 642 n.jopp@skz.de DE, EU27, UK, CH, NO Y

Marini Giordano Recycling Scheme Manager, Lead Auditor Kiwa Cermet Italia S.p.A. Via Cadriano 23, 40057, Granarolo Dell' Emilia, Bologna, Italy +39 0438 41 17 55 +39 345 736 7726 giordano.marini@kiwacermet.it IT, EU27 N https://www.linkedin.com/in/giordano-marini-410b3622/

Nieuwland Rutger Senior Site Assessor, Senior Auditor Kiwa Nederland BV Sir Winston Churchilllaan 273, 2280 AB Rijswijk, The Netherlands +31 889984425 +31 889984555 rutger.nieuwland@kiwa.nl EU27, UK, CH, NO Y https://www.linkedin.com/in/rutger-nieuwland-5a12a63/

Schrader Christoph Auditor, Deputy Head of Inspection Body  SKZ-Testing GmbH Friedrich-Bergius-Ring 22, 97076 Würzburg, Germany +49 931 4104 118 +49 171 8055280 c.schrader@skz.de DE, EU27, UK, CH, NO Y
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